Medical storage range
Price List
Made
in the UK
Free delivery for UK mainland for orders over £30. Excludes Scottish Highlands & Isles, N.I & I.O.M. Prices exclude VAT. Prices exclude VAT.  All major cards accepted
Leading specialist hernia surgeon Martin Kurzer MB BS FRCS
recommends the Gratnells medical trolley range.

01279 401550 or email us at customerservice@gratnells.co.uk
Free delivery for UK mainland for orders over £30. Excludes Scottish Highlands & Isles, N.I & I.O.M. Prices exclude VAT. Prices exclude VAT.  All major cards accepted 54
Empty trolleys and ordering guide
Classic Trolleys - Fixed runner range
Our resuscitation trolley comes
with four trays in your choice of
colour, seven tray dividers, a
bottom shelf and a nylon cover.
H890 x W513 x D482 mm
 Code: MWSETR501             £371.90
Single trolley
with lockable bar
Empty trolleys are all available in 790 or 890mm complete with
tops. Simply order trays, baskets and runners separately to match
the trolley height you want using the handy guides on this page.
Tray fitting information
Classic frames and trolleys with fixed runners
      Height              Maximum per column
(mm) Wide Shallow   Deep
    tray basket  basket
   890 6 3 2
   790 5  2 + wide tray 2
   775 5 2 1
   1850 16 10 7
    501 trolley with adustable runners possible
tray and basket combinations
       Tray combination per 890mm high column
 Wide Shallow   Deep
    trays baskets baskets
    6 0 0
    4 0 1
    4 1 0
    3 2 0
    3 0 1
    2 1 1
    1 2 0
    1 0 2
    1 2 0
    0 2 1
    0 1 2
    0 4 0
Clear
Red
Green
Blue
Classic trays and baskets
Large storage.
Wide
tray
Deep
basket
Shallow
basketDescription
£17.50 (each) £21.80 (each) £26.40 (each)
1X20 - -
1X05 - -
1X06 - -
1X10 - -
- BAS547 BAS747
Tray
Shallow basket